VRWM I F I FSMVF
CL08-08
CL08-08T
CL08-10
CL08-10T
CL08-12
CL08-12T
CL08-15

60
100
60
60
100
60
Axial leaded or Universal fixtures can also be used for connection
Ultra thick leads reliably pass through high currents
High thermal conductivity epoxy compound molding.
Special layered high-temperature chips ensure reliable product operation
Fast reverse recovery time for high efficiency
φ
φ
Fig.NO❶
φ
CL08-18 18 300 24 20 2/20100
CL08-18T 18 250 25 20 2/2060
CL08-20 20 300 27 20 2/20100
 Package Name L1 Fig.NO
HVD-722
L2φ2φ1
 Package Size Table
7.5/0.3 22/0.87 1.2/0.05 24/0.95 ❶
 Unit(mm/inch)
【 】L2±0.5mm/0.02inch【 】±0.2mm/0.01inch ExceptAbout Tolerance:
  CL08/CL08T  Series
CL08-20T 20 250 28 20 2/2060
CL08-25 25 200 32 20 2/20100
CL08-30 30 200 38 20 2/20100
CL08-35 35 200 45 20 2/20100
 Picture
Anshan Suly Electronics Co.,Ltd  Copyright  2008©
VRWM KV
IF AV( )